ASSE DINGUE
POS BARCO
1 OSPREY XXXVII
2 OSPREY
3 BONS VENTOS
4 CAPIVARA
5 07
6 ALISIO
7 05
-ASSE ILCA-6
POS BARCO

1 LUAVERDE
2 FLASH BACK

NUMERAL

4833

4833

4805

7477

4

4890

02

NUMERAL
195377
189527
103745

NUMERAL

REGATA ALMIRANTE TAMANDARE RESULTADOS

COMANDANTE
IGOR DE SOUZA LIMA
ROLF PREBEN SCHMIDT
THIAGO SANGINETO
ANGELO ACURCIO DE ARAUJO GOES SANTOS
JOAO AMARANTE
UBIRAJARA MOURA DE FREITAS
BRUNA BOTELHO TEIXEIRA NEVES

COMANDANTE
RICARDO JOSE CHEBAR
CLINIO FREITAS
CARLOS A S TRAVESSA

COMANDANTE

PCSF
CNC
CNC
CNC

LARGADA
CLUBE

ICB

RYC

RYC SAILIN

LARGADA
CLUBE

DNC  HIPOCAMPO
-ASSE ILCA-7
POS
1 WINGFOIL
2
DNC  WINGFOIL
DNC
DNC  WINGFOIL
DNC
DNC  STARWARS
DNC
DNC
DNC AGR
DNC CDC
SSE WINDFOIL
POS BARCO
1 FREEWIND
2

3 FREEWIND
DNC  WINDSURF

JLASSE J-24
POS BARCO
1 PEACE & LOVE
2 SEM CRISE Il

16

60
S/N
Bra66
2323
N/A
828
21

83
BRA380
A24

NUMERAL
BRA-313
191
255
21

NUMERAL
45
49

NUMERAL
45
73

NUMERAL
149
1718
BRA 1547
32
01

NUMERAL

GUAL NALDI

CAIO SWAN DE FREITAS

CASSIO REIS DE CARVALHO
CLAUDIO LAMOSA

CICERO FRANCO DE MENDONCA
FELIPE ALBUQUERQUE
MARCELO PRADO RODRIGUES DA SILVEIRA
MAURICIO COELHO CATUGY
RAFAEL BARTUOTTO

ANDREAS RIBEIRO

CLAUDIA CARDOSO

COMANDANTE
CLEBER MAGNUS FERNANDES RENNA*
FABIO BETTINI PITOMBO
MARCIA BASTOS RENNA“
MARCELO BASTOS MACCACCHERO

COMANDANTE
RONALDO SENFFT
LUIZ JOSE CORREIA JUNIOR

COMANDANTE

SABINO

COMANDANTE
ROBERTO ROSSA%o BLACKMAN
EDGAR FERNANDO MOLLER POHLMANN
THEO ALCIDES
KAILLANI BARBOSA
SAMUEL COUTO

COMANDANTE

CNC

RYC

CNC

ABWING 1
WINDNIT

CNC

CNC

RYC
CNC
CNC

LARGADA
CLUBE
CNC
CNC
CNC
CNC

LARGADA
CLUBE

ICB

CNC

LARGADA
CLUBE

RYC

RYC

LARGADA
CLUBE

PCSF

CNC

GVREFOMM

GVREFOMM

GVREFOMM

LARGADA

CLUBE CHEGADA

T.REAL

T.CORRIGIDO

ASSE SOLING
POS BARCO
1
2
JLASSE J-24
POS BARCO
1 VAGAL
2 PETISSO
3 POLLUX
4 SIRIUS
5 POLARIS
JLASSE ORC
POS
1 DONABOLA
MAXIMUS
3 AVENTUREIRO 2
DNF  BICHOGRILO

CLASSE BRA-RGS-A

POS BARCO

BRA 2600
Bra 2165

BRA 2282
BRA2389

NUMERAL

RICARDO TRAMUJAS

RALPH ROSA

MAURO JOSE RODRIGUES SILVA
JOSE GUILHERME SOUZA

COMANDANTE

ICRJ
CNC
LCRJ
ICRJ

1,1201
1,1936
1,0141
1,1494

14:11:57
14:07:34
14:29:13

LARGADA

CLUBE CHEGADA

01:41:57
01:37:34
01:59:13

01:54:12
01:56:27
02:00:54

T.CORRIGIDO

1 TEQUILA
2 MANOS 'S CHOPP
DNC  WINDSTRATS

CLASSE BRA-RGS-B

POS BARCO
1 BLUE MOON
2 SMOOTH
3 AQUARIUS
4 NAURU

CLASSE CRUISER

POS BARCO
MALAGA Il
2 TEIMOSIA 1
3 SALINA

08
BRA-1246
BRA 2427

NUMERAL
BRA1933
BRA 13
BRA40
BRA814

NUMERAL

Sem nA°mero
30
30

DANIEL WINTER
GUILHERME WINTER
CLAUDIO MACHADO GOMES

COMANDANTE
ANTENOR ALVES DE MAGALHASES
JOAO MARCELO TIMOTHEO DA COSTA
MAURACIO OLIVEIRA
VITOR HUGO BERNSTORFF

COMANDANTE
ALEXANDRE GONZALEZ
FILIPE DA SILVA ALMEIDA
ARI B N MARQUES

ICB
ICB
CNC 1

13:59:19
14:04:32

LARGADA
CLUBE

ICJG

RYC

GVREFOMM

RYC

CHEGADA
14:03:01
14:12:59
14:07:27
14:15:47

LARGADA
CLUBE CHEGADA
14:11:28
14:11:52

14:17:15

ICJG 1
PCSF 1

01:29:19
01:34:32

01:33:01
01:42:59
01:37:27
01:45:47

01:41:28
01:41:52
01:47:15

01:22:55
01:25:33

T.CORRIGIDO
01:20:36
01:21:23
01:23:25
01:23:35

T.CORRIGIDO
01:41:28
01:41:52
01:47:15



